CP37xx-1600-0020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp37xx-1600-0020
Technical changes reserved
As of 28.06.2021 | Site 1 of 5
Product status: Regular delivery
Multi-touch can be used directly in the field with the CP37xx-1600 Panel PC series. The devices in robust aluminum housing
feature complete IP 65 protection and are designed for mounting arm installation. Equipped with Intel Atom® processors
with up to four cores, the Panel PCs offer high computing power. There is a choice of six different multi-touch TFT displays
from 15 to 24-inch, in the formats 4:3, 5:4, and widescreen 16:9. Cooling is entirely passive and takes place via the external

Power supply 24 V DC UPS
Operating system – Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
Ordering Information
CP37xx-1600-0020 Multi-touch Panel PCs
CP3715-1600-0020 15-inch display 1024 x 768, multi-finger touch screen
CP3716-1600-0020 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, multi-finger touch screen
CP3718-1600-0020 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, multi-finger touch screen
CP3719-1600-0020 19-inch display 1280 x 1024, multi-finger touch screen
CP3721-1600-0020 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, multi-finger touch screen
CP3724-1600-0020 24-inch display 1920 x 1080, multi-finger touch screen
Options
Options CP37xx-1600-0020
C9900-C584 processor Intel Atom® x5-E3940, 1.6 GHz, 4 cores (TC3: 50) and memory extension to 8
GB DDR4 RAM instead of Intel Atom® x5-E3930, 1.3 GHz (TC3: 40) and 4 GB DDR4 RAM